	ON PRINCIPAL FRONT	
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any,	OF PORTLAN	
Attached	PERMA	PERMITISSUED
This is to certify that FULLER MARK A & DEB	AH FULLER JTS/Home own	<u></u>
has permission to Amend permit # 060186 add	5' x 15'	JUN 1 5 2006
AT 67 THOMAS ST	062 C	011001
provided that the person or persons of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department.	ine and of the Proviances of e of buildings and suctures, a	his permit shall comply with all the City of Portland regulating and of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	ificatio of inspecton muse on and ven permision proced ore this ilding or or there is ed or equipation osed-in 4 UR NO	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this build- ing or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS		
Haeth Dept		
Appeel Board	- (Sea	up Doute 6/15/06
Other Department Name		Director - Building & Inspection Services

÷

1

-

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

City of Portland, Maine 389 Congress Street, 04101	•			it Nc: 06-0788	PERMIT	ISSI		011001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner A	ddress:	JUNI	5 20)05 Phone:	F
67 THOMAS ST	FULLER MA	RK A & DEBORAH	67 TH	OMAS ST				
Business Name:	Contractor Name	:	Contrac	tor Address			TI AR Pone	
	Home owner		Portla	nd (CITY OF I	UKI	LAND	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit T Amen	ype: dment to \$	Two	qui	7	Zone: PL
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit]	Fee:	Cost of Worl	k:	CEO District:	
Two Family	Two Family -	Amend permit #		\$30.00	\$3	0.00	2	
	060186 add a	a 5' x 15 [°] deck	FIRE D	L	Approved Denied		roup: f.3	Type: SB
Proposed Project Description: Amend permit # 060186 add a 5' x 15' deck		Signature: Signature: Signature: MB 6/15/0 PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.J.) Action: Approved Approved w/Conditions Denied Signature: Date:			6/15/06			
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:	Zoning Approval						
dmartin	05/25/2006							
 This permit application do Applicant(s) from meeting Federal Rules. 		Special Zone or Revi	ews	Zon Varian	ing Appeal ce		Historic Pr YS Not in Dist	eservation rict or Landmark
2. Building permits do not in septic or electrical work.	clude plumbing,	Wetland		Miscell	lancous		Does Not F	Require Review
 Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work. 		Flood Zone	Conditional Use			Requires Review		
		Subdivision	Interpretation			Approved		
		Site Plan		Approx	red		Approved Staries	not to suced
		Maj 🛄 Minor 🗍 MM	IM [] Denied			Denied		
		Diculcondition /	sn I	Date:		E	Date: 414 [1	<u>ъ sth</u>

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

 SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT
 ADDRESS
 DATE
 PHONE

 RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE
 DATE
 PHONE

City of Doutland Maine Dut	1		Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
City of Portland, Maine - Buil	0		06-0788	05/25/2006	1
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: ((207) 874-8716			062 C011001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	0	wner Address:		Phone:
67 THOMAS ST	FULLER MARK A &	DEBORAH F	7 THOMAS ST		
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	c	ontractor Address:		Phone
	Home owner		Portland		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	P	ermit Type:		
			Amendment to Du	plex	
Proposed Use:		Proposed	Project Description:		
Two Family - Amend permit # 06018	6 add a a 5' x 15' deck	Amend	permit # 060186 a	udd a 5' x 15' deck	
		[
)			
Dente Ilistenia 1 Statement					te: 06/14/2006
-	pproved with Condition	is Reviewer :	Scott Hanson	Approval Da	
Note:				(Ok to Issue: 🗹
1) The width of the stairs from the de	eck may not exceed 42"				
	pproved with Condition	is Reviewer :	Ann Machado	Approval Da	_
Note:					Ok to Issue: 🗹
1) This permit is being approved based on the information provided by the property owner. The setbacks to the rear and the side property lines will be checked at the footing inspection and if they are close a survey may be needed.					
2) This property shall remain a two family dwelling. Any change of use shall require a separate permit application for review and approval.					
3) This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting that work.					
4) ANY exterior work requires a separate review and approval thru Historic Preservation					
Dept: Building Status: A	pproved with Condition	15 Reviewer:	Jeanine Bourke	Approval Da	te: 06/15/2006
Note:					Ok to Issue: 🗹
1) Permit approved based on the plans submitted and reviewed w/owner/contractor, with additional information as agreed on and as					
noted on plans.					

Comments:

06/13/2006-amachado: Left message for Mark Fuller. Need a plot plan showing the location of the building on the lot and the exact location of the propsed deck and the setbacks from the proposed deck including the stairs from the front, side and rear yards.

PERMIT ISSUED

JUN 1 5 2006 CITY OF PORTLAND

06/14/2006-amachado: Received plot plan.

06/14/2006-jmb: Left vm w/Mark F. For additional details - list w/permit

06/15/2006-jmb: Mark F. Called to verify details as noted on plans, ok to issue

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 65 Thomas	as St.				
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure	Square Footage of Lot				
75sgft of porch	3763				
Tax Assessor's Chart, Blogk & Lot Owner:		Telephone:			
LChatt# Block# Lot#	C 11	7670629			
	Fuller	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Applicant na	ame address & telephone:	Cost Of Work: \$			
Mork	fuller ist.	Work: \$			
7940	LI IM	Fee: \$ 30			
50. M	Bitland Ma	I'tt. #			
		C of O Fee: \$			
Current Specific use:					
If vacant, what was the previous use?					
Proposed Specific use: Apti					
Proposed Specific use: Project description: Amerolect 9×9 Resobmit Porch Mew drawing 5'×15	+03×15	<i>c</i>			
Project description:	inging 1 9×9'	plas Stairs			
ACSODMIT POPUL					
the days and 5 × 15	plas stairs				
por cracing					
Contractor's name, address & telephone:	<u> </u>				
· · •	1 - 11	-			
Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Mar Mailing address: Rhone: 74	h Fulles				
	70629	ļ			
29 Adolbert St.	DEPT. OF	BUILDING INSPECTION			
30. Portland Me, 04106		OF PORTLAND, ME			
· _ ·					
Please submit all of the information outlined in the (Commercial Application Ch	rakligt 5 2006			
Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of					
In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Control of the project, the Planning and Development Control of the project of					
request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information visitius on-line at					
www.worusure.gov, sob of the purchas usbeenous office, lot	$\int \frac{1}{2} \int $				
	,				
I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or the	•	•			
been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized					
In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I cert authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to e					

Signature of applicant: Man Julie Date: 5/25/06

This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building inspections

 May
 20 0 Co.

 People of from
 Approx A
 Fuller

 Location of Work
 Cost of Construction
 Standard Standard

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT in case permit cannot be granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the receipt less \$10.00 or 10% whichever is greater.

WHITE - Applicant's Copy YELLOW - Office Copy PINK - Permit Copy

امه ا Erty 000+ 65 Tho mass. Back Porch たく MULT F. A. 6/15/0 5 space between them 7-2+8 Youm Calasters wi 6-0-10-1 × 8. F. 0.00 rise 106 #x le Cedor X& Stair Risers lixe PT Post Oclow Deit 0 Sona teb c Concret have hun $\overline{\gamma}$

Page 1 of 1



Descriptor/Area A:FA/2Fr/B 927 sqft B:1Fr 4B sqft = 1657. 4. C:FA/2Fr 440 sqft D:FUB/FUB 140 sqft E:0FP 72 sqft F: OFP 30 sqít Lotsin 3713\$

\$\frac{\frac{1}{2}6}{101 \conversioner 10^{2}6} = 1881.5 \Frac{1}{2} existing 1657 \Frac{1}{2}6 yoppseddick \$\frac{1}{2}51.5 = 75 \Frac{1}{2}6 [and m] 48"x42" [14] \Frac{1}{2}6 \$\frac{1}{2}51.5 = 10.5

Sedborcks Front 10'reg. Rear 20'reg. 21' 10" given Side 20'reg. 11' to steps 15' 10'to duck.

02/09/2006

65 Thomas St. Back Porch

Typical post Détail Rail + Ballisters 6/15/06 per Mark F. The Stair Rail (handrail) width Will be 2'/2" for graspability H H+ Risers XMB Lox 6 Finish 36" High topof Rail 13 Dalusters will Have 3'3 "space



65 Thomasst. Page 1 of 1 Map 62 Sec, C Lot#1 Mark Fu 1/c r <u>Descriptor/Area</u> A:FA/2F1/B 927 soft 767-0679 B:1Fr A: FA/2Fr/B B:1Fr 48 soft C:FA/2Fi 440 soft D:FUB/FUB 140 soft E:OFP 72 soft F: OFP

30 sqft

٠١



http://www.portlandassessor.com/images/Sketches/00902601.jpg

5/24/2006

Ş



W19,